
D. Tenney $14 S. Young $14 E. Everton $14
E. Healy $14 D. Croom $14 P. Miner $14

D. Steigerwald $11 D. Smith $11 N. Farr $11
T. Jones $11 Blind R. Singleterry $11

G. Bayless $9 V. Spain $9 K. Mohlenhoff $9
B. Yeager $9 B. Hall $9 D. Rutan $9
K. Winter $7 M. Jango $7 D. Anders $7

Blind C. Morrissette $7 P. Doyle $7
J. Yetter $5 S. Spruill $5 B. Berrier $5

S. Johnson $5 P. Milburn $5 F. Chang $5

FLT A
FLT B
FLT C

Hole/ 
Score

Hole/     
Score

Hole/       
Score

#2/2 P. Olson 8$           #3/5 $6 #1/4 $5.50
#7/2 C. Burley 8$           #6/3 $6 #8/4 $5.50
#14/3 B. Yeager 8$           #7/2 $6 #10/4 $5.50
#16/2 P. Olson 8$           #9/4 $6 #11/2 $5.50
#18/4 J. Adams 8$           #10/4 $6 #13/4 $5.50

#15/3 $6 #14/4 $5.50
#18/4 $6 #15/4 $5.50

#17/4 $5.50

$12
$10
$8
$6
$4

Nansemond River '19 Results

Hole #2 Hole #7 Hole #11 Hole #16

Closest to Pin  ($5.00 ea)

FLT C

Individual

FLT A FLT B

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

B. Yeager
D. Croom

D. Schuster P. Miner

Scats

B. GatesJ. Patterson
B. Hall

J. Adams
ET Hall

R. Russell A. Frizzell
D. Croom

P. Miner

*USGA Tiebreaker Rules Used For All Ties*

YOC

B. Hall (71)
V. Spain (71)
K. Winter (69)
B. Gates (69)
B. Berrier (64)

D. Rutan
P. Milburn

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

59

63

64

64

65

57

62

62

63

65

58

58

58

59

59

K. Ackerman
D. Croom B. Huffman

FLT A                 
$40 / 5 

FLT B                      
$42 / 7

FLT C                      
$44 / 8

C. Cockrell
J. Yetter

B. Berrier
D. Smith

D. Croom
D. Steigerwald

J. Yetter
D. Croom

D. Rutan


